
2024-25

M F Total M F
Tot

al
M F Total

1 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 01.04.24 MONDAY

2
REFERAL 

DAY

REFERAL 

DAY
02.04.24 TUESDAY

3 PANASA BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHA

RI PS
20 18 17 35

RANJAN KU 

MUDULI
9937795536 03.04.24 WEDNESDAY

4 PANASA BALIPOKHARI

CHANDRAM

ANI JENA 

UPS

20 16 16 32
JADUNATH 

JENA
9861176573 03.04.24 WEDNESDAY

5 PANASA BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHA

RI-1AWC
20 11 9 20 14 10 24

SUKANTI 

MISHRA
8658034584

03.04.24
WEDNESDAY

6 PANASA BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHA

RI-2
20 12 10 22 16 12 28

LIPSARANI 

PANDA
6370728483 03.04.24 WEDNESDAY

7 PANASA BINDHAN
MOTARANG

APAL PS
14 39 33 72

BIDYUT 

PRABHA 

DHAL

7735182767 04.04.24 THURSDAY

8 PANASA BINDHAN
BINDHAN-1 

AWC
14 18 14 32 28 20 48

SANJUKTA 

DEHURI
9883806577 8280413376 04.04.24 THURSDAY

9 PANASA BINDHAN
BINDHAN-

3AWC
14 13 14 27 16 13 29

DIPTIMAYEE 

BARIK
9938817450 8280413376 04.04.24 THURSDAY

10 PANASA BINDHAN BINDHANPS 15 40 37 77
RABINDRA 

KU SETHI
9439854539 05.04.24 FRIDAY

11 PANASA BINDHAN
DHANESWA

R ROUT UPS
15 21 16 37

MAHENDRA 

JENA
9776569664 05.04.24 FRIDAY

12 PANASA BINDHAN
BINDHAN-2 

AWC
15 28 21 49 18 13 31 JANAKI ROUT 7008513509 8280413378 05.04.24 FRIDAY

13 PANASA PANASA PANASA PS 17 20 18 38
KABITAMANJ

ARI MISHRA
9437919779

06.04.24

SATURDAY

14 PANASA PANASA PANASAUPS 16 14 13 27
JAYADEV 

SAMANTA
9040613768

06.04.24
SATURDAY

15 PANASA PANASA
PANASA-2 

AWC
17 12 10 22 16 12 28

SABITA 

UPADHAYA
6371342611 8280316313

06.04.24
SATURDAY

17 HOLIDAY 07.04.24 SUNDAY

19 PANASA PATAPUR
PATAPUR 

AWC
16 21 18 39 22 19 41

MINATI 

SATPATHY
8114614664 8280413374 08.04.24 MONDAY

21 PANASA PATAPUR
RAGHUNATP

UR PS
16 19 18 37

SANJULATA 

NAYAK
9658729712 08.04.24 MONDAY

WORK PLAN (2024-25) UNDER RBSK

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

FROMAT FOR WORK PLAN                                                                                                    (ANNEXURE-I)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

NAME OF BLOCK & MHT: MARKANDPUR MHT-2

Day
Name of the 

SC

YEAR :

DATE

Children (0-3) Years
Children (3-6) 

Years
Children (6-18) Years

Name of 

(AWW/HM)

Mobile No. of ( 

AWW/HM)

Contact No of 

ASHA

1



M F Total M F
Tot

al
M F Total

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
DATE

Children (0-3) Years
Children (3-6) 

Years
Children (6-18) Years

Name of 

(AWW/HM)

Mobile No. of ( 

AWW/HM)

Contact No of 

ASHA

23
REFERALDA

Y
09.04.24 TUESDAY

25 PANASA KUSHI KUSHI UGME 18 48 44 92
SANJAY KU 

MISHRA
9853467194 10.04.24 WEDNESDAY

27 PANASA KUSHI KUSHIAWC 18 10 8 18 10 8 18
LIZALIN 

MOHANTY
9438413011 10.04.24 WEDNESDAY

29 PANASA KORKORA
KORKORA 

AWC
18 16 12 28 13 11 24

RANJITA 

MOHANTY
9556693184 8280413430 10.04.24 WEDNESDAY

31 HOLIDAY 11.04.24 THURSDAY

33 PANASA LALBAG
LALBAG N 

UPS
16 102 97 199 ANITAPATI 9778457461 12.04.24 FRIDAY

35 PANASA LALBAG
PANASA-1 

AWC
16 25 20 45 23 19 42

REBATI 

BEHERA
7606098039 8280413376 13.04.24 SATURDAY

37 SUNDAY 14.04.24 SUNDAY

39 PANASA PANASA
BN HIGH 

SCHOOL
17 69 60 129

KRISHNA CH 

SAMAL
9937264978 15.04.24 MONDAY

41
REFERALDA

Y
16.04.24 TUESDAY

43 HOLIDAY 17.04.24 WEDNESDAY

45 PANASA PANASA
PANASA-

3AWC
18 20 18 38 12 10 22

SWAYAMPRA

BHA PANDA
8763635238 18.04.24 THURSDAY

47 KAMAGARH MAKEIPUR
MAKEIPUR 

PS
17 18 16 34

NABAGHAN 

BEHERA
8895804930 19.04.24 FRIDAY

49 KAMAGARH GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

PS
18 26 24 50

RASHMIPRAB

HA TRIPATHY
9178833372 19.04.24 FRIDAY

51 KAMAGARH GOPALPUR
GOPALPURA

WC
17 23 20 43 32 20 52 BAKATI OJHA 8018187242 19.04.24 FRIDAY

53 KAMAGARH ANKULA
PK KAR 

NODAL UP
14 64 56 120

SANDHYARA

NI PADHI
9040162500 20.04.24 SATURDAY

55 HOLIDAY 21.04.24 SUNDAY

57 KAMAGARH ANKULA
AMBIKADEV

I HIGH
14 62 43 105

ARJUN KU 

DASH
9437380479 22.04.24 MONDAY

59 KAMAGARH ANKULA
ANKULA-1 

AWC
14 15 14 29 20 14 34

KUSUMA 

MISHRA
9668818165 22.04.24 MONDAY

61 KAMAGARH ANKULA
ANKULA-2 

AWC
14 8 6 14 12 8 20

ANITA 

PANDA
9937116367 22.04.24 MONDAY

63
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
23.04.24 TUESDAY

2



M F Total M F
Tot

al
M F Total

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 
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Day
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Children (0-3) Years
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Years
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Mobile No. of ( 

AWW/HM)

Contact No of 

ASHA

65 KAMAGARH KAMAGARH
KAMAGARH-

1 AWC
17 14 10 24 20 12 32

PRAVATNALI

NI DAS
9337228456 8280413422 24.04.24 WEDNESDAY

67 KAMAGARH KAMAGARH
KAMAGARH-

2 AWC
17 10 6 16 18 12 30

GODABARI 

JENA
7682050367 24.04.24 WEDNESDAY

69 KHAIRABAD BELESWAR BELESWAR 18 27 23 50 22 18 40
PRAMILA 

DASH
6370092874 8280413436 25.04.24 THURSDAY

71 KAMAGARH
GANESWARPU

R

GANESWARP

UR
18 18 12 30 18 12 30 SAILAJA PANI 7894275982 9090337503 26.04.24 FRIDAY

73 KHAIRABAD GURUDASPUR
GURUDASPU

R PS
18 37 30 67

SARJIT 

KARMAKAR
9777637987 27.04.24 SATURDAY

75 KHAIRABAD GURUDASPUR
GURUDASPU

R-1 AWC
18 10 8 18 14 10 24

MANASWINI 

JENA
6371690056 8280423560 27.04.24 SATURDAY

77 KHAIRABAD GURUDASPUR
GURUDASPU

R-1 AWC
18 15 10 25 16 12 28

SUMITRA 

JENA
9090752924 DO 27.04.24 SATURDAY

79 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 28.04.24 SUNDAY

81
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
29.04.24 MONDAY

83
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
30.04.24 TUESDAY

85 MNPL BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

RAWC
12.5 22 20 42 20 14 34

RITANJALP 

PANDA
9090822037 7381884058 01.05.24 WEDNESDAY

87 MNPL GARIAPUR
GARIAPUEA

WC
12 12 10 22 9 8 17

MADHUSMIT

A DASH
8763454011 9438116332 02-05-24 THURSDAY

89 MNPL SITALESWAR
SITALESWAR 

AWC
12 18 16 34 10 12 22

SEBATI 

MOHAPATRA
9439166406 9438116332 03-05-24 FRIDAY

91 MNPL
SANTHESWAR

PUR

SANTHESWA

RPURAWC
12 10 10 20 12 9 21

MAMATARAT

H
8093340251 9438116332 04.05.24 SATURDAY

93 MNPL BHIMKARPUR
BHIMKARPU

R
12 13 10 23 10 8 18

SUKANTI 

DASH
7978822350 9438116332 04.05.24 SATURDAY

95 HOLIDAY 05.05.24 SUNDAY

97 MNPL
KOTABASANT

APUR

KOTABASAN

TPURAWC
13 12 12 24 11 10 21

MONALISA 

SETHY
9438831743

8763900656/7

609020726
06.05.2024 MONDAY

99
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
07.05.24 TUESDAY

101 MNPL KALYANPUR
KALYANPUR 

AWC
11 11 9 20 13 11 24

MINATI 

PRADHAN
7377801621 9853638732 08.05.24 WEDNESDAY

103 MNPL SIRIAPUR
SIRIAPURAW

C
12 12 10 22 10 9 19

ARATI 

MISHRA
8260192521 9853638732 08.05.24 WEDNESDAY

3



M F Total M F
Tot

al
M F Total

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 
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Mobile No. of ( 
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105 MNPL BELARPUR
BELARPURA

WC
13 15 13 28 15 12 27

URMILA 

ROUT
7377538522 9853638732 08.05.24 WEDNESDAY

107 MNPL KUANSARPUR
KUANSARPU

R AWC
11 14 10 24 13 12 25

MANASI 

BOSE
9078030909 9337258020 09.05.24 THURSDAY

109 MNPL
BHOGAMADH

AB

BHOGAMAD

HAB AWC
12 25 22 47 19 17 36

SAGARIKA 

MOHANTY
9348521872 9337258020 09.05.24 THURSDAY

111 MNPL
BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

URAWC
13 14 12 26 18 12 30

PUSPANJALI 

SAHU
9078040516

8763900656/7

609020726
10.05.24 FRIDAY

113 MNPL PASCHIMBIL
PASCHIMBIL 

AWC
14 12 11 23 12 12 24

CHIRASMITA 

KHILAR
7735333378

8763900656/7

609020726
10.05.24 FRIDAY

115 MNPL
BHAGABATPU

R

BHAGABATP

UR AWC
13 12 11 23 12 12 24

MADHUSMIT

A JENA
8144776184

8763900656/7

609020726
10.05.24 FRIDAY

117 MNPL HARIPUR
HARIPURAW

C
13 13 11 24 12 11 23

SUPRITI 

SAHU
8457895660 8895275194 11.05.24 SATURDAY

119 MNPL NAHARAPADA
NAHARAPAD

A AWC
14 13 12 25 11 10 21 SANIABEGUM 9040276728 8895275194 11.05.24 SATURDAY

121 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 12.05.24 SUNADAY

123 MNPL
PRAHARAJPU

R

PRAHARAJP

URAWC
13 12 9 21 14 11 25

SUJATA 

MALLICK
9348191403 13.05.24 MONDAY

125 MNPL KUAMADEI
KUAMADEIA

WC
14 15 12 27 14 13 27

RENUBALA 

DAS
7846916073 8895275194 13.05.24 MONDAY

127
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
14.05.24 TUESDAY

129 MNPL DEVIDWAR
DEVIDWARA

WC
13 16 12 28 22 19 41

MITANJALI 

MISHRA
7750908783 8895275194 15.05.24 WEDNESDAY

131 KHAIRABAD KHAIRABAD
KHAIRABAD

AWC
17 28 23 51 24 15 39

KANAKALAT

A SAHU
9776336879 16.05.24 THURSDAY

133 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-1

18 34 20 54 22 14 36
SUMITRA 

SAHOO
9583145261 17.05.24 FRIDAY

135 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-4

18 22 18 40 20 15 35
TABSUM 

PARWEEN
9556059030 17.05.24 FRIDAY

137 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-2

18 26 14 40 20 18 38
MANORAMA 

PATRA
7381704755 8280413563 18.05.24 SATURDAY

139 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-5

18 12 12 24 12 12 24
MAMATATAR

AI
9583311819 8280413561 18.05.24 SATURDAY

141 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 19.05.24 SUNDAY

4



M F Total M F
Tot

al
M F Total

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 
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143 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-3

18 38 22 60 28 24 52
MAMATARAN

I MAJHI
8249483859 20.05.24 MONDAY

145 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-6

18 22 18 40 20 15 35
SAYEDA 

BEGUM
7325920904 20.05.24 MONDAY

147
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
21.05.24 TUESDAY

149 BERUDA JAMUNA
JAMUNA 

AWC
29 16 15 31 21 18 39

SUCHISMITA 

DASH
8895440438 8280413440 22.05.24 WEDNESDAY

151 BERUDA SAMSARPUR
SAMSARPUA

WC
31 10 8 18 9 8 17

SABITA 

BOITEI
9668372946 22.05.24 WEDNESDAY

153 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 23.05.24 THURSDAY

155 BERUDA BERUDA
BERUDA-1 

AWC
33 14 12 26 18 13 31

SOUDAMINI 

MOHAPATRA
6371513699 8280413437 24.05.24 FRIDAY

157 BERUDA BERUDA
BERUDA-2 

AWC
34 28 24 52 16 14 30

RANJITA 

PAHI
9777724454 8280413438 24.05.24 FRIDAY

159 BERUDA BERUDA BERUDA-3 35 18 14 32 16 15 31 MINATI JENA 8763375832 8280413438 24.04.24 FRIDAY

161 BERUDA KHADIPADA KHADIPADA 36 9 8 17 12 10 22
MINATI 

MOHAPATRA
8144158339 8280413442 25.05.24 SATURDAY

163 BERUDA KALYANPUR
KALYANPUR 

AWC
37 12 11 23 13 11 24

ELILINASUBH

ADARSINI 

NAYAK

9937866866 8280413443 25.O4.24 SATURDAY

165 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 26.05.24 SUNDAY

167 MALAPADA AMPORE
AMPORE-1 

AWC
39 7 7 14 9 7 16

BHARATI 

NATH
9668606703 27.05.24 MONDAY

169 MALAPADA AMPORE
AMPORE-2 

AWC
39 12 9 21 18 12 30

SULOCHANA 

SAHOO
6370208007 27.05.24 MONDAY

171
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
28.05.24 TUESDAY

173 MALAPADA APSARPUR
APSARPURA

WC
38 32 18 50 18 14 32

PRABHABATI 

MISHRA

9040844650/72

05529975
8280413455 29.05.24 WEDNESDAY

175 MALAPADA GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

AWC
38 18 17 35 17 14 31

SUKANTI 

SASINI
9777373317 8280413459 29.05.24 WEDNESDAY

177 NATHASAHI ADAMPUR
ADAMPUR-1 

AWC
19 15 12 27 15 13 28 MINATI SAHU 7873592749 30.05.24 THURSDAY

179 NATHASAHI ADAMPUR
ADAMPUR-2 

AWC
19 15 12 27 17 12 29

SOBHANA 

BEGUM
7540851489 30.05.24 THURSDAY

5



M F Total M F
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al
M F Total

Sl. 
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181 NATHASAHI NUAPADA
NUAPADA 

AWC
20 12 8 20 8 6 14

SANGITA 

DHAL
7873253916 30.05.24 THURSDAY

183
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
31.05.24 FRIDAY

185 671 534 1205 610 502 ###

187 MALAPADA TALAGADIA
TALAGADIA 

AWC
39 12 8 20 12 10 22 SULATA DAS 7815048353 8280413461 01.06.24 SATURDAY

189 MALAPADA
MALAPADASA

SAN

MALAPADA-

2 AWC
40 9 6 15 11 8 19

SWARNALAT

A PADHI
7847027251 8280413570 01-06-24 SATURDAY

191 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA-

AWC3
39 12 8 20 12 9 21

MAMILATA 

SAHU
8249784807 8280413456 01.06.24 SATURDAY

193 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 02.06.24 SUNDAY

195 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA-

1 AWC
39 12 11 23 18 17 35

CHANDANBA

LA SAHU

9937824450/82

80312451
8280413457 03.06.24 MONDAY

197 MALAPADA
AMARSINGHP

UR

AMARSINGH

PUR AWC
39 9 6 15 10 7 17 ANJANA DAS 9348275417 8280413458 03.06.24 MONDAY

199
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
04.06.24 TUESDAY

201 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI-

1 AWC
19 12 10 22 11 10 21

NIRUPAMA 

KUNDU
7440186769 8280413464 05.06.24 WEDNESDAY

203 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI-

2 AWC
19 11 8 19 14 10 24

RASHMIREKH

A SAHOO
9178093024 8280413463 05.06.24 WEDNESDAY

205 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI-

3AWC
20 14 11 25 12 11 23

BANISREE 

ROY
7381108112 05.06.24 WEDNESDAY

207 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 06.06.24 THURSDAY

209 NATHASAHI SUNINDA SUNINDA-1 17 22 16 38 20 16 36
ANNAPURNA 

MOHARANA
7873571493 8280413465 07.06.24 FRIDAY

211 NATHASAHI SUNINDA SUNINDA-2 17 20 18 38 19 18 37
RASHMIREKH

A DAS

7751093161/88

95442908
07.06.24 FRIDAY

213 NATHASAHI SUNINDA SUNINDA-3 18 8 8 16 10 8 18
SAROJINI 

SAHU
7504869692 07.06.24 FRIDAY

215
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
08.06.24 SATURDAY

217 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 09.06.24 SUNDAY

219 RUDHIA RUDHIA
RUDHIA 

AWC
25 16 14 30 18 16 34

MANORAMA 

MISHRA
8895062981 10.06.24 MONDAY

221
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
11.06.24 TUESDAY

6
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223 RUDHIA MADHAPUR
MADHAPUR

AWC
27 26 17 43 16 14 30

TUKUMARI 

MALLICK
8763085372 12.06.24 WEDNESDAY

225 RUDHIA BRAJANAGAR
BRAJANAGA

R AWC
33 22 16 38 14 10 24

BABITA 

DHAL
9348476400 13.06.24 THURSDAY

227 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.06.24 FRIDAY

229 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.06.24 SATURDAY

231 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 16.06.24 SUNDAY

233 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 17.06.24 MONDAY

235
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
18.06.24 TUESDAY

237
MALANDAP

UR

MALANDAPU

R

MALANDAP

UR-1 AWC
23 20 16 36 12 10 22

JYOTIRMAYE

E JENA
8457994655 19.06.24 WEDNESDAY

239
MALANDAP

UR

MALANDAPU

R

MALANDAP

UR-2 AWC
22 20 16 36 12 12 24

JAYANTIPAD

HIARY
8280211923 20.06.24 THURSDAY

241
MALANDAP

UR
LAXMANPUR

LAXMANPU

AWCR
21 16 10 26 10 10 20

RADHARANI 

ROUT
9658375197 21.06.24 FRIDAY

243
MALANDAP

UR
SUNDARPUR

SUNDARPUR 

AWC
22 15 14 29 15 14 29

URMILA 

BEHERA
6370029239 21.06.24 FRIDAY

245
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
22.06.24 SATURDAY

247 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 23.06.24 SUNDAY

249
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ-1 

AWC
29 10 8 18 10 8 18

MANJULATA 

SAHU
9938819850 24.06.24 MONDAY

251
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ-

2AWC
29 9 7 16 8 10 18

DAMAYANTI 

SAHU
8908796880 24.06.24 MONDAY

253
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ-3 

AWC
29 15 10 25 10 8 18

AKHTARI 

BEGUM
9439718124 24.06.24 MONDAY

255
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
25.06.24 TUESDAY

257
KAPILESWA

R
GOBINDAPUR

GOBINDAPU

R-1 AWC
8 14 12 26 16 14 30 APARNA PATI 7682038305 8280413566 26.06.24 WEDNESDAY

259
KAPILESWA

R
GOBINDAPUR

GOBINDAPU

R-2 AWC
8 13 12 25 14 12 26

KALPANA 

DAS
7894595029 26.06.24 WEDNESDAY

261
BICHITRAPU

R
JAHANPUR

JAHANPURA

WC
10 17 17 34 19 15 34

JYOTIPRABH

A MOHANTY
9692221849 8280413502 27.06.24 THURSDAY

263
BICHITRAPU

R
JAHANPUR

JAHANPUR 

PS
10 32 24 56

BHIMSEN 

JENA
7682098856 27.06.24 THURSDAY

265
KAPILESWA

R
SANKHANALI

SANKHANAL

IAWC
10 18 14 32 12 8 20 RANUPANDA 9078470358 28.06.24 FRIDAY

267
KAPILESWA

R
BACHHIARY

BACHHIRY 

AWC
10 24 24 48 22 20 42

KALPANA 

MOHANTY
9437392977 29.06.24 SATURDAY

7
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269
KAPILESWA

R
BACHHIARY

BACHIARY 

PPS
10 28 20 48

ARNAPURNA 

DEI
8018162751 29.06.24 SATURDAY

271 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 30.06.24 SUNDAY

273 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

KALINDRAB

AD-2 AWC
18 15 10 25 14 9 23

GEETANJALI 

SINGH
9778542726 01.07.24 MONDAY

275 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

KALINDRAB

AD-3 AWC
18 10 10 20 10 10 20

RASMITA 

PANI
7789808297 01.07.24 MONDAY

277 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

HAZARISAHI 

PS
18 32 29 61

RIAZUDDIN 

KHAN
9938192263 01.07.24 MONDAY

279
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
02.07.24 TUESDAY

281 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

KALINDRAB

AD-1 AWC
21 13 12 25 15 13 28

NIRUPAMA 

PANDA
9938717123 03.07.24 WEDNESDAY

283 KAMAGARH CHAINPUR
CHAINPUR 

PS
19 31 26 57

MADANANAD

A ROUT
9090630354 04.07.24 THURSDAY

285 KAMAGARH CHAINPUR
CHAINPUR-1 

AWC
19 9 7 16 12 11 23

PRATIMA M 

BAISAKH
9658387529 8280413433 04.07.24 THURSDAY

287 KAMAGARH CHAINPUR CHAINPUR-2 19 11 9 20 11 8 19
PADMAJA 

PANI
9778052387 8280413433 04.07.24 THURSDAY

289 KHAIRABAD KHAIRABAD
KHAIRABAD 

PS
17 37 30 67 MATAJI JENA 7327874757 05.07.24 FRIDAY

291 KHAIRABAD KHAIRABAD
KHAIRABAD 

UPS
17 16 15 31

MADHUSUDA

N OJHA
9861558961 05.07.24 FRIDAY

293 KAMAGARH KAMAGARH
KAMAGARH 

UGME
17 44 29 73

TILOTTAMA 

DAS
8895801463 06.07.24 SATURDAY

295 KAMAGARH GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

PS
17 26 24 50

RASHMIPRAB

HA TRIPATHY
9178833372 06.07.24 SATURDAY

297 KAMAGARH MAKEIPUR
MAKEIPUR 

PS
16 22 18 40

NABAGHAN 

BEHERA
8895804930 06.07.24 SATURDAY

299 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 07.07.24 SUNDAY

301 KAMAGARH
GANESWARPU

R

GANERWAR

PUR UPS
18 70 67 137

BHARATI 

BEHERA
9438566556 08.07.24 MONDAY

303
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
09.07.24 TUESDAY

305 KAMAGARH
BIDYADHARP

UR

BIDYADHAR

APUR UPS
19 83 76 159

TRUPTIMAYE

E DAS
8895165536 10.07.24 WEDNESDAY

307 KAMAGARH
BIDYADHARA

PUR

BIDYADHAR

APUR-1 AWC
19 16 14 30 19 17 36

MINATI 

PRUSTY
9337966061 11.07.24 THURSDAY

8
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309 KAMAGARH
BIDYADHARP

UR

BIDYADHAR

APUR-2 AWC
20 24 18 42 18 14 32 SUSAMA PATI 8908515627 11.07.24 THURSDAY

311 MALAPADA KATARAPUR
KATARAPUR 

PS
36 28 22 50

NIRAKARA 

DHAL
9437665952 12.07.24 FRIDAY

313 MALAPADA KATARAPUR
KATARAPUR 

AWC
36 22 19 41 18 16 34

TAPASWINI 

JYOTISH
6372007897 8280413557 12.07.24 FRIDAY

315
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
13.07.24 SATURDAY

317 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.07.24 SUNDAY

319 BERUDA KALYANPUR
KALYANPUR 

PS
36 27 22 49

KARTIK CH 

BEHERA
9438983652 15.07.24 MONDAY

321 BERUDA BANKASAHI
BANKASAHI 

PS
32 66 48 114

RASIUDDIN 

AHMD KHAN
9583987787 15.07.24 MONDAY

323
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
16.07.24 TUESDAY

325 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 17.07.24 WEDNESDAY

327 BERUDA BANKASAHI
BANKASAHI-

1 AWC
32 25 20 45 28 19 47

SUDESHNA 

PATI
8917474073 18.07.24 THURSDAY

329 BERUDA BANKASAHI
BANKASAHI-

2 AWC
33 12 12 24 12 12 24

USHARANI 

SAHU
9337670018 18.07.24 THURSDAY

331 RUDHIA NAMTIKIRI
NAMTIKIRI 

PS
32 32 23 55

NALINI 

TARAI
9438234086 19.07.24 FRIDAY

333 RUDHIA NAMTIKIRI
NAMTIKIRIA

WC
32 18 16 34 14 12 26

SARAJUBALA 

BEHERA
9438140917 8280413477 19.07.24 FRIDAY

335 MALAPADA CHINTAPALI
CHINTAPALI 

PPS
32 20 18 38

SNEHALATA 

DEHURI
9668140363 20.07.24 SATURDAY

337 MALAPADA CHINTAPALI
CHINTAPALI 

AWC
32 14 14 28 15 12 27

SARASWATI 

CHANDA
9938975910 20.07.24 SATURDAY

339 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 21.07.24 SUNDAY

341 BERUDA BHUINPUR
BHUINPUR 

PS
37 36 30 66

NIRAKARA 

DALAI
7978965021 22.07.24 MONDAY

343 BERUDA BHUINPUR
BALAKRISH

NA UPS
37 22 21 43

SAROJ KU 

PANDA
7978966328 22.07.24 MONDAY

345 BERUDA BHUINPUR
BHUINPUR-1 

AWC
37 17 10 27 15 13 28

SUKANTI 

DHAL
8018042359 22.07.24 MONDAY

347 BERUDA BHUINPUR
BHUINPUR-2 

AWC
37 8 6 14 7 6 13

PUSPALATA 

ROUT
9937445498 22.07.24 MONDAY

349
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
23.07.24 TUESDAY

9
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351 NATHASAHI KUNINDA
KUNINDA-1 

AWC
20 14 12 26 15 13 28

JHARANARA

NI SAHU
9658594242 8280413468 24.07.24 WEDNESDAY

353 NATHASAHI KUNINDA
KUNINDA-2 

AWC
20 12 11 23 13 10 23 ARATI SAHU 9692088134 8280413468 24.07.24 WEDNESDAY

355 NATHASAHI
BHUBANESW

ARPUR

BHUBANES

WARPURAW

C

20 15 12 27 12 12 24
MADHABI 

RANA
9861100686 8280413470 25.07.24 THURSDAY

357 NATHASAHI BHAGATPUR
BHAGATPUR 

AWC
21 18 14 32 14 12 26

SASMITA 

JENA
9776258751 8280413470 25.07.24 THURSDAY

359 NATHASAHI KALASADIHA
KALASDIHA 

AWC
23 15 12 27 8 8 16

NIRMALA 

SAHU
9776273878 8280413469 26.07.24 FRIDAY

361 NATHASAHI KALASDIHA
KALASDIHA 

PPS
23 32 22 54

ANANDACH 

MOHAPATRA
9938453169 26.07.24 FRIDAY

363
KAPILESWA

R

BALIAMUNDA

LI

BALIAMUND

ALI PS
11 23 21 44

TAPAN KU 

BEHURIA
9777075413 27.07.24 SATURDAY

365
KAPILESWA

R

BALIAMUNDA

LI

BALIAMUND

ALI AWC
11 12 12 24 14 14 28

SANTILATA 

ROUT
9692807371 27.07.24 SATURDAY

367 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 28.07.24 SUNDAY

369 NATHASAHI
BHUBANESW

ARPUR

BHUBANES

WARPUR 

UPS

21 120 120 240
RAMESH CH 

PANDA
9439440167 29.07.24 MONDAY

371
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
30.07.24 TUESDAY

373 NATHASAHI
BHUBANESW

ARPUR

BHUBANES

WARPUR 

UPS

21 120 120 240
RAMESH 

CHPANDA
9439440167 31.07.24 WEDNESDAY

375 RUDHIA SATHIPUR
SATHIPUR 

PPS
31 76 62 138

SANIGI 

HONAGA
7749898124 01.08.24 THURSDAY

377 RUDHIA SATHIPUR
SATHIPUR-

1AWC
32 15 13 28 14 13 27

PREMALATA 

SAHU
7735326811 01.08.24 THURSDAY

379 RUDHIA SATHIPUR
SATHIPUR-2 

AWC
32 16 14 30 15 12 27 GEETA DAS 9938775975 01.08.24 THURSDAY

381 RUDHIA BRAJANAGAR
BRAJANAGA

RAWC
33 16 18 34 18 16 34

BABITA 

DHAL
9348476400 01.08.25 THURSDAY

383 RUDHIA RUMAPASI
RUMAPASI 

PPS
34 20 20 40

RAISINGH 

MAJHI
9778326853 02.08.24 FRIDAY

385 RUDHIA BRAJANAGAR
BRAJANAGA

RUPS
33 71 60 131

RENUKA 

MANJARI 

JENA

6370922623 02.08.24 FRIDAY

387 BERUDA BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

R PS
26 26 22 48

NARAYAN CH 

MALLIK
8658722822 03.08.24 SATURDAY

10
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389 BERUDA BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

R-1 AWC
26 8 8 16 10 10 20

SANJUKTA 

JENA
9178319681 03.08.24 SATURDAY

391 BERUDA BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

R-2 AWC
26 8 6 14 8 6 14

GURUBARI 

MAJHI
9437728870 03.08.24 SATURDAY

393 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 04,08,24 SUNDAY

395 RUDHIA BAJRAPADA
BAJRAPADA 

AWC
32 10 12 22 11 12 23

PRABHASINI 

SAMAL
8249143920 05.08.25 MONDAY

397
MALANDAP

UR
KANTIGADIA

KANTIGADIA 

UPS
32 88 68 156 BIRSINGH TIU 9437853850 05.08.24 MONDAY

399
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
06.08.24 TUESDAY

401
MALANDAP

UR
KANTIGADIA

KANTIGADIA 

-1 AWC
32 12 11 23 12 12 24

SASIKALA 

KABI
7205108982 8280413449 07.08.24 WEDNESDAY

403
MALANDAP

UR
KANTIGADIA

KANTIGADIA-

2 AWC
32 15 13 28 16 14 30

JANAKI 

PARIDA
8658432927 8280413446 07.08.24 WEDNESDAY

405 RUDHIA BALIPASI BALIPASI PS 35 28 24 52
PADMABATI 

DAS
9938207493 08.08.24 THURSDAY

407 RUDHIA BALIPASI
BALIPASI 

AWC
35 14 12 26 12 12 24

MALATI 

PRUSTY
9777879053 8280413475 08.08.24 THURSDAY

409
MALANDAP

UR

MALANDAPU

R

MALANDAP

UR UPS
22 100 90 190

NASPATI 

JAMUDA
9337054930 09.08.24 FRIDAY

411
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
10.08.24 SATURDAY

413 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 11.08.24 SUNDAY

415
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ 

URDU UPS
30 71 61 132

SUDARSAN 

JENA
6371663837 12.08.24 MONDAY

417
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
13.08.24 TUESDAY

419
MALANDAP

UR

MALANDAPU

R

UTTERESWA

R HIGH 

SCHOOL

23 65 40 105
SANJAY KU 

BEHERA
9439554748 14.08.24 WEDNESDAY

421 HOLIDAY
INDIPENDEN

CEDAY
15.08.24 THURSDAY

423
MALANDAP

UR
TIPARA TIPARA AWC 24 15 15 30 13 13 26

SABITRI 

SAHU
9090175509 16.08.24 FRIDAY

425
MALANDAP

UR
TIPARA TIPARA PS 24 29 20 49

SADASIV 

JENA
9439699148 16.08.24 FRIDAY

427
KAPILESWA

R

MIRCHANDPU

R

MIRCHANDP

UR AWC
9 18 18 36 23 22 45

RANJULATA 

PRUSTY
6371194004 6372238565 17.08.24 SATURDAY

429
KAPILESWA

R

TRILOCHANP

ADA

TRILOCHAN

PADA AWC
9 12 11 23 14 16 30

ANUPAMA 

NANDI
9861754808 17.08.24 SATURDAY

11
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431 HOLIDAY 18.08.24 SUNDAY

433 HOLIDAY 19.08.24 MONDAY

435
KAPILESWA

R
BAKHANPUR

BAKHANPUR-

1 AWC
12 20 15 35 12 11 23

SANJULATA 

PRUSTY
9178101226 20 .08.24 TUESDAY

437
KAPILESWA

R
BAKHANPUR

BAKHANPUR-

2 AWC
12 19 17 36 12 11 23

MAMATA 

NAYAK8
8895742382 20.08.24 TUESDAY

439
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
21.08.24 WEDNESDAY

441
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BANAPUR-1 

AWC
12 12 12 24 12 11 23

KUMUDUNI 

SAHOO
8018922564 22.O8.24 THURSDAY

443
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BANAPUR-2 

AWC
12 11 8 19 12 7 19

PRAMILA 

SAHU
8763922690 22.08.24 THURSDAY

445
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BANAPUR-2 

AWC
12 10 12 22 11 10 21

PRATIGYAN 

MOHAPATRA
9692333812 8280413359 22.08.24 THURSDAY

447
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR BANAPUR PS 13 71 49 120 AMITA ROUL 6371248516 23.08.24 FRIDAY

449
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BAIDYARAJP

UR PS
13 22 19 41

RANJITA 

JENA
8456807663 23.08.24 FRIDAY

451
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
24.08.24 SATURDAY

453 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 25.08.24 SUNDAY

455 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 26.08.24 MONDAY

457
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
27.08.24 TUESDAY

459
BICHITRAPU

R
MALLIKAPUR

MALLIKAPU

R URDUPS
12 20 14 34 SIBAJI TIU 7327003526 28.08.24 WEDNESDAY

461
BICHITRAPU

R
MALLIKAPUR

MALLIKAPU

R-1 AWC
12 12 12 24 18 16 34

SANTILATA 

SAHU
9777705373 8280413357 28.08.24 WEDNESDAY

463
BICHITRAPU

R
MALLIKAPUR

MALLIKAPU

R-2 AWC
12 15 13 28 23 11 34 SABANA 28.08.24 WEDNESDAY

465
BICHITRAPU

R

BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

UR-1 AWC
14 18 14 32 16 14 30

TILATTOMA 

ROUT
9178448356 29.08.24 THURSDAY

467
BICHITRAPU

R

BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

UR-2 1WC
14 15 13 28 16 14 30

SANDHYARA

NI LENKA
9090889593 29.08.24 THURSDAY

469
BICHITRAPU

R

NUAGOBINDA

PUR

NUAGOBIND

APUR PS
14 19 14 33

PUSPALATA 

PANDA
7873792222 30.08.24 FRIDAY

471
BICHITRAPU

R

NUABOBINDA

PUR

NUAGOBIND

APUR AWC
14 12 12 24 12 12 24

SUCHITRA 

PANIGRAHI
7608056131 30.08.24 FRIDAY

12
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473 BANAPUR BARABATI
BARABATI-1 

AWC
16 18 12 30 9 9 18

GITANJALI 

NAYAK
9437779923 8280413360 31.O8.24 SATURDAY

475 BANAPUR BARABATI
BARABATI-2 

AWC
15 15 15 30 12 18 30

SUBHASREEG

ADHAI
7008174278 DO 31.08.24 SATURDAY

477 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 01.09.24 SUNDAY

479
BICHITRAPU

R
BICHITRAPUR

BICHITRAPU

R-1 AWC
12 14 12 26 11 11 22

RANJULATAN

AYAK
9439632004 02.09.24 MONDAY

481
BICHITRAPU

R
BICHITRAPUR

BICHITRAPU

R-2 AWC
12 15 14 29 14 13 27

ANUPAMA 

RANA
9439854237 02.09.24 MONDAY

483
BICHITRAPU

R
BICHITRAPUR

BICHITRAPU

R UPS
12 74 74 148

BHARAT CH 

BEHERA
8658303378 02.09.24 MONDAY

485
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
03.09.2024 TUESDAY

487 KAPASI KAPASI KAPASI PS 6 46 40 86
BHARATI 

PARIDA
9040196968 04.09.24 WEDNESDAY

489 KAPASI KAPASI
KAPASI-1 

AWC
6 24 22 46 20 19 39

NIRUPAMA 

SETHY
6370045500 04.09.24 WEDNESDAY

491 KAPASI KAPASI
KAPASI-2 

AWC
6 12 12 24 10 10 20

SARMILA 

JENA
9668486195 04.09.24 WEDNESDAY

493 KAPASI CHHABATI
CHHABATI 

AWC
6 23 15 38 12 11 23

RANJITA 

SETHY
9090207142 05.09.24 THURSDAY

495 KAPASI KARIMABAD
KARIMABAD 

PS
5 32 30 62

SWARANALA

TA JENA
8908729881 05.09.24 THURSDAY

497 KAPASI TARATOTA
TARATOTA-1 

AWC
6 12 12 24 12 12 24

RASHMIREKH

A BEHURIA
7381797822 06.09.24 FRIDAY

499 KAPASI TARATOTA
TARATOTA-2 

AWC
6 13 11 24 11 10 21

MANASWINIJ

ENA

7377627159/79

78839112
06.09.24 FRIDAY

501 KAPASI ARADAPADA
ARADAPADA 

AWC
7 18 12 30 11 11 22

SUMITRA 

JENA
8594994196 07.09.24 SATURDAY

503 KAPASI ARADAPADA
ARADAPADA 

PS
7 38 32 70

SRIDHARAKU

MANDA
9439972589 07.09.24 SATURDAY

505 KAPASI ARADAPADA
MAA 

JAGULAI UPS
7 15 13 28

SANTOSH KU 

NANDA
9938113003 07.09.24 SATURDAY

507 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 08.09.24 SUNDAY

509 KAPASI BADASUARA
BADASUARA-

1 AWC
3 29 23 52 20 14 34

DIPTIMANJAR

I ROUT
9583327752 09.09.24 MONDAY

511
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
10.09.24 TUESDAY

13
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513 KAPASI BADASUARA
JAGANNATH

JIEW UGME
2 53 46 99

MADHABANA

NDA PARIDA
9776299718 11.O9,24 WEDNESDAY

515 KAPASI BADASUARA
BADASUARA-

2 AWC
2 20 18 38 12 10 22

SMRUTIREKH

A NAYAK
8908153508 11.09.24 WEDNESDAY

517 KAPASI BADASUARA
BADASUARA-

3 AWC
2 20 17 37 12 8 20 ASIMA ROUR 7377100572 11.09.24 WEDNESDAY

519 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

BANDHAMU

NDA-1
3 15 13 28 9 8 17 KSHIRA JENA 8260559719 8280413497 12.09.24 THURSDAY

521 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

BANDHAMU

NDA-2
3 12 8 20 9 7 16

ANITA 

BISWAL
9777076738 12.09.24 THURSDAY

523 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

BANDHAMU

NDA-3
3 10 9 19 11 10 21

SANGHAMITR

A BISWAL
8455082860 12.09.24 THURSDAY

525 JALAPUR UASAHI
UASAHI 

AWC
6 20 16 36 12 10 22

NIURUPAMA 

TRIPATHY
9938545346 13.09.24 FRIDAY

527 MAIDPUR MAHESHPUR
MAHESHPUR 

PPS
6 38 35 73

PARESH 

UPADHAYA
7008517449 13.09.24 FRIDAY

529
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
14.09.24 SATURDAY

531 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.09.24 SUNDAY

533 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 16.09.24 MONDAY

535 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR-1 AWC
3.5 26 24 50 18 12 30

REENADEVI 

SAHOO
9583719760 17.09.24 TUESDAY

537 JALAPUR DHANIPUR
DHANIPUR 

PS
4 27 20 47

SUKANTI 

SARDAR
9938664981 17.09.24 TUESDAY

539
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
18.09.24 WEDNESDAY

541 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR-2 AWC
2.5 18 15 33 12 10 22

PRAVATI 

SETHY
9583354778 19.08.24 THURSDAY

543 JALAPUR MOGALPUR
MOGALPUR

AWC
2 14 10 24 12 10 22

JYOTSNA 

RANI JENA
9090175830 19.08.24 THURSDAY

545 JALAPUR DHANIPUR
DHANIPURA

WC
4.5 18 12 30 12 10 22 JAYANTI KAR 7381478111 20.09.24 FRIDAY

547 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

URAWC-4
3.5 8 6 14 9 8 17

CHHABIRANI 

JENA
7873603439 20.09.24 FRIDAY

549 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR-3
0.5 20 15 35 12 11 23

NAMITA 

DOBAI
8917501339 21.09.24 SATURDAY

551 KAPASI SANASUARA
SANASUARA-

1 AWC
0.5 20 16 36 15 14 29

SANGITA 

NAYAK
9437449021 21.09.24 SATURDAY

14
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553 KAPASI SANASUARA
SANASUARA-

2 AWC
0.5 18 16 34 16 14 30

SOBHABINI 

SAMAL
9438342507 21.09.24 SATURDAY

555 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 22.09.24 SUNDAY

557 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR-

1 AWC
4 18 14 32 12 10 22

KUNTILATA 

BISWAL
7326995255 23.09.24 MONDAY

559 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR-

2 AWC
4 18 15 33 14 11 25

SASMITA 

SAHOO
7978490108 23.09.24 MONDAY

561
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
24.09.24 TUESDAY

563 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR 

PS
5 28 22 50

ASHOK KU 

NATH
9861760026 25.09.24 WEDNESDAY

565 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR-

3 AWC
5 28 20 48 16 14 30

RINARANI 

PANIGRAHI
8895383631 25.09.24 WEDNESDAY

567 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR-1 

AWC
5 20 17 37 12 12 24

PUSPALATA 

NAYAK
7853805274 26.09.24 THURSDAY

569 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR B 

PS
5 56 51 107

PARIKSHIT 

DAS
9439720407 26.09.24 THURSDAY

571 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR-2 

AWC
5 15 14 29 15 14 29

MANORAMA 

SETHY
7873251209 27.09.24 FRIDAY

573 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR-3 

AWC
5 20 13 33 12 11 23

SUMITRA 

PADHI
9938531259 27.09,24 FRIDAY

575 JALAPUR VASUDEVPUR
VASUDEV 

PUR PS
6 26 22 48

PRASANTA 

KU PANDA
8018761033 28.09.24 SATURDAY

577 JALAPUR VASUDEVPUR
VASUDEVPU

R=1 AWC
6 20 18 38 16 12 28 ARATI SAHU 9938820782 28.09.24 SATURDAY

579 JALAPUR VZSUDEVPUR
VASUDEVPU

R-2 AWC
6 14 12 26 14 12 26

NIHARIKA 

BEHERA
9337574106 28.09.24 SATURDAY

581 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 29.09.24 SUNDAY

583 KAPASI KARIMABAD
KARIMABAD 

AWC
5 12 10 22 12 10 22

BISWAMOHIN

I ROUT ROY
8249078297 30.09.24 MONDAY

585 KAPASI BAIBHUIN
BAIBHUIN 

AWC
4 12 8 20 12 10 22 ANITA NATH 9937683128 30.09.24 MONDAY

587
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
01.10.24 TUESDAY

589 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 02.10.24 WEDNESDAY

591 RUDHIA RUDHIA

GRAMAMAN

GALSAMITI 

GHS

26 90 78 168
ALAKANAND

A NATH
9438306512 03.10.24 THURSDAY

593 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI 

NUPS
18 142 124 266

RANJITA 

SWAIN
73818635225 04.10.24 FRIDAY

15
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595 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI

PANCHAYAT 

HIGH 

SCHOOL

18 50 42 92
AMULYA KU 

JENA
9937763800 05.10.24 SATURDAY

597 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 06.10.24 SUNDAY

599
SANATRILO

CHANPUR

ADANGA P 

PUR

PCB HIGH 

SCHOOL
17 120 120 240

SANJUKTA 

DEI
9078037486 07.10.24 MONDAY

601
SANATRILO

CHANPUR

ADANGA P 

PUR

PCB HIGH 

SCHOOL
17 120 120 240

SANJUKTA 

DEI
9078037486 08.10.24 TUESDAY

603
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
09.10.24 WEDNESDAY

605 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 10.10.24 THURSDAY

607 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 11.10.24 FRIDAY

609 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 12.10.24 SATURDAY

611 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 13.10.24 SUNDAY

613 PANASA BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHA

RI-1AWC
20 11 9 20 14 10 24

SUKANTI 

MISHRA
8658034584 14.10.24 MONDAY

615 PANASA BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHA

RI-2
20 12 10 22 16 12 28

LIPSARANI 

PANDA
6370728483 14.10.24 MONDAY

617 PANASA PATAPUR
PATAPUR 

AWC
16 21 18 39 22 19 41

MINATI 

SATPATHY
8114614664 8280413374 15.10.24 TUESDAY

619 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 16.10.24 WEDNESDAY

621 PANASA BINDHAN
BINDHAN-1 

AWC
14 18 14 32 28 20 48

SANJUKTA 

DEHURI
9883806577 8280413376 17.10.24 THURSDAY

623 PANASA BINDHAN
BINDHAN-

3AWC
14 13 14 27 16 13 29

DIPTIMAYEE 

BARIK
9938817450 8280413376 17.10.24 THURSDAY

625 PANASA BINDHAN
BINDHAN-2 

AWC
15 28 21 49 18 13 31 JANAKI ROUT 7008513509 8280413378 18.10.24 FRIDAY

627 PANASA LALBAG
PANASA-1 

AWC
16 25 20 45 23 19 42

REBATI 

BEHERA
7606098039 8280413376 19.10.24 SATURDAY

629 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 20.10.24 SUNDAY

631 PANASA PANASA
PANASA-2 

AWC
17 12 10 22 16 12 28

SABITA 

UPADHAYA
6371342611 8280316313 21.10.24 MONDAY

633 PANASA PANASA
PANASA-

3AWC
18 20 18 38 12 10 22

SWAYAMPRA

BHA PANDA
8763635238 21.10.24 MONDAY

635
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
22.10.24 TUESDAY

16
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637 MNPL TARAMADAN

BD 

NODALHIGH 

SCHOOL

12 75 70 145
SUPRABHA 

NAYAK
9438480105 23.10.24 WEDNESDAY

639 MNPL TARAMADAN

BD 

NODALHIGH 

SCHOOL

12 70 70 140
SUPRABHA 

NAYAK
9438480105 24.10.24 THURSDAY

641 MNPL GARIAPUR
GARIAPUR 

UGME
12 131 120 251

DURYADHAN 

SINGH
7377672825 25.10.24 FRIDAY

643
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
26.10.24 SATURDAY

645 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 27.10.24 SUNDAY

647 MNPL
BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

UR N UPS
12 90 73 163

BANDANA 

DAS
8018122040 28.10.24 MONDAY

649
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
29.10.24 TUESDAY

651 MNPL NUAGAON
NUAGAON 

PS
12 28 24 52

SAFAIQUE 

ALI KHAN
9437440288 30.10.24 WEDNESDAY

653 MNPL
MAHAVIRCHH

AK

MAHAVIRCH

HAK PS
12 61 50 111

SUCHITRA 

SAMAL
9438140887 30.10.24 WEDNESDAY

655 MNPL
MAHAVIRCHH

AK

PURNIMADE

VI UPS
12 39 30 69

KAHNUCH 

MOHANTY
9337708373 30.10.24 WEDNESDAY

657 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 31.10.24 THURSDAY

659 KAPASI
MARKANDPU

R

MAHAPURUS

A MD HIGH
4 58 50 108

SRIKANTA 

CH BEHERA
9439757473 01.11.24 FRIDAY

661 NATHASAHI ADAMPUR
ADAMPUR 

URDU PS
20 31 30 61

SUDIP KU 

NAYAK
9853677880 02.11.24 SATURDAY

663 NATHASAHI SUNINDA
CHANDRUSA

PATNA PS
18 58 52 110

DURGABATI 

BADALA
9438004725 02.11.24 SATURDAY

665 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 03.11.24 SUNDAY

667
KAPILESWA

R
GOBINDAPUR

JAGABANDH

UROUL HS
8 108 95 203

JITENDRIYA 

PANDA
7377078226 04.11.24 MONDAY

669
KAPILESWA

R
GOBINDAPUR

GOBINDAPU

R PS
8 43 36 79

ANUSAYA 

MALLICK
9337608925 04.11.24 MONDAY

671
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
05.11.24 TUESDAY

673
BICHITRAPU

R
SAHIDPUR

SAHIDPURPP

S
12 22 18 40

MINATI 

BEHERA
9018976181 06.11.24 WEDNESDAY

675
BICHITRAPU

R
BAKHANPUR

GOVT PHS 

BAKHANPUR
10 100 100 200

MATANGINI 

SWAIN
8847848060 06.11.24 WEDNESDAY

17
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677
BICHITRAPU

R
BAKHANPUR

GOVT PHS 

BAKHANPUR
10 90 78 168

MATANGINI 

SWAIN
8847848060 07.11.24 THURSDAY

679
KAPILESWA

R
KAPILESWAR

KAPILESWA

R NUPS
10 80 63 143

KALYANI 

PATTANAIK
9439872157 08.11.24 FRIDAY

681 MNPL HARIPUR
ATHARNALA 

PS
11 22 17 39

SNEHAPRAV

A DAS
7735545192 08.11.24 FRIDAY

683 MNPL KUANSARPUR
KUANSARPU

R PS
11 55 49 104

BIPIN BIHARI 

SAMAL
9668779205 09.11.24 SATURDAY

685 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 10.11.24 SUNDAY

687 KAPASI KAPASI

MAHAVEER 

HIGH 

SCHOOL

6 150 145 295
HRUDAYANA

NDA DAS
9778328138 11.11.24 MONDAY

689
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
12.11.24 TUESDAY

691 MNPL TARAMADAN

JAJPUR 

ZILLA 

SCHOOL

12 200 191 391
ALOK KU 

BANDHA
9853923377 13.11.24 WEDNESDAY

693 MNPL TARAMADAN

JAJPUR 

ZILLA 

SCHOOL

12 150 150 300
ALOK KU 

BANDHA
9853923377 14.11.24 THURSDAY

695 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.11.24 FRIDAY

697 MNPL SITALESWAR
JATESWAR 

PANI PS
11 50 44 94

RAJASREE 

MOHANTY
9853187157 16.11.24 SATURDAY

699 MNPL KALYANPUR

BIRAJA 

SANSKRIT 

TOLL

11 10 8 18
MAHESWAR 

SAHU
8895946449 16.11.24 SATURDAY

701 MNPL
PRABHAKARP

UR

ASIE,MATRU

SADAN
12 47 40 87

SATYABRATA 

SAHU
8908982584 16.11.24 SATURDAY

703 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 17.11.24 SUNDAY

705 MNPL
PRAHARAJPU

R

PRAHARAJP

UR PS
11 23 20 43

BIDULATA 

NANDA
9861290554 18.11.24 MONDAY

707 MNPL
PRAHARAJPU

R

PRAHARAJP

URAWC
13 12 9 21 14 11 25

SUJATA 

MALLICK
9348191403 18.11.24 MONDAY

709 MNPL KUAMADEI
KUAMADEIA

WC
14 15 12 27 14 13 27

RENUBALA 

DAS
7846916073 8895275194 18.11.24 MONDAY

711
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
19.11.24 TUESDAY

18
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713 MNPL DEVIDWAR
BIRAJA HIGH 

SCHOOL
11 175 175 350

KISHOR KU 

MALLICK
9437674128 20.11.24 WEDNESDAY

715 MNPL DEVIDWAR
BIRAJA HIGH 

SCHOOL
11 200 148 348

KISHOR KU 

MALLICK
9437674128 21.11.24 THURSDAY

717 KAPASI SANASUARA
CHANDIMAT

A HS
40 34 74

KESHAB CH 

PANDA
778522797 22.11.24 FRIDAY

719 KAPASI SANASUARA
CHANDIMAT

A NUPS
122 100 222 ARUNA PATI 9437319734 22.11.24 FRIDAY

721
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
23.11.24 SATURDAY

723 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 24,11,24 SUNDAY

725 KAPASI BADASUARA
JAGABANDH

U NUPS
4 126 100 226

PRAVATI M 

MARANDI
8260803665 25.11.24 MONDAY

727
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
26.11.24 TUESDAY

729 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

MURALIDHA

R HS
5 80 62 142

SURENDRA 

KU DOBAI
9439166559 27.22.24 WEDNESDAY

731 KAPASI BADASUARA
JAGABANDH

U HS
4 43 40 83

BANALATAB

HUIAN
9437448997 28.11,24 THURSDAY

733 CHAINPUR CHAINPUR
SUDARSAN 

PADHI HS
18 98 83 181

DAMODAR 

MISHRA
9178796949 29.11.24 FRIDAY

735
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
30.11.24 SATURDAY

737 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 01.12.24 SUNDAY

739 BERUDA JAMUNA JAMUNA PS 29 50 42 92 02.12.24 MONDAY

741 BERUDA JAMUNA
JAMUNA 

AWC
29 16 15 31 21 18 39

SUCHISMITA 

DASH
8895440438 8280413440 02.12.24 MONDAY

743 BERUDA SAMSARPUR
SAMSARPUA

WC
31 10 8 18 9 8 17

SABITA 

BOITEI
9668372946 02.12.24 MONDAY

745
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
03,12.24 TUESDAY

747 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR A 

UPS
6 130 127 257

KAILASH CH 

BIHARI
9439564202 04.12.24 WEDNESDAY

749 KAPASI
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR NUPS
1.5 163 150 313

DHEERA 

MOHANTY
8763084520 05.12.24 THURSDAY
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751 KAPASI KARIMABAD

MAHAVEER 

SANSKRIT 

VIDYALAYA

4 68 0 68 K MISHRA 9439854610 06.12.24 FRIDAY

753 KAPASI KARIMABAD
KARIMABAD 

AWC
5 12 10 22 12 10 22

BISWAMOHIN

I ROUT ROY
8249078297 06.12.24 FRIDAY

755 KAPASI BAIBHUIN
BAIBHUIN 

AWC
4 12 8 20 12 10 22 ANITA NATH 9937683128 06.12.24 FRIDAY

757 MNPL BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

RAWC
12.5 22 20 42 20 14 34

RITANJALP 

PANDA
9090822037 7381884058 07.12.24 SATURDAY

759 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 08.12.24 SUNDAY

761 MNPL GARIAPUR
GARIAPUEA

WC
12 12 10 22 9 8 17

MADHUSMIT

A DASH
8763454011 9438116332 09.12.24 MONDAY

763
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
10.12.24 TUESDAY

765 BBSRPUR BANKASAHI

ANCHALIKA 

HS 

BANKASAHI

54 41 95
GADADHAR 

BARIK
8917639089 11.12.24 WEDNESDAY

767 MNPL SITALESWAR
SITALESWAR 

AWC
12 18 16 34 10 12 22

SEBATI 

MOHAPATRA
9439166406 9438116332 12.12.24 THURSDAY

769 MNPL KALYANPUR
KALYANPUR 

AWC
11 11 9 20 13 11 24

MINATI 

PRADHAN
7377801621 9853638732 12.12.24 THURSDAY

771 JALAPUR VASUDEVPUR
VASUDEVPU

R=1 AWC
6 20 18 38 16 12 28 ARATI SAHU 9938820782 13.12.24 FRIDAY

773 JALAPUR VZSUDEVPUR
VASUDEVPU

R-2 AWC
6 14 12 26 14 12 26

NIHARIKA 

BEHERA
9337574106 13.12.23 FRIDAY

775
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
14.12.24 SATURDAY

777 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.12.24 SUNDAY

779 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA 

GHS
118 100 218 KARTIK CH 9937363615 16.12.24 MONDAY

781 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA 

GHS
100 100 200 KARTIK CH 9937363615 17.12.24 TUESDAY

783
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
18.12.24 WEDNESDAY

785 BERUDA BERUDA
BARADAI 

GHS
153 150 303

MADHUSMIT

A KAR
9937265084 19.12.24 THURSDAY

20
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787 MNPL
SANTHESWAR

PUR

SANTHESWA

RPURAWC
12 10 10 20 12 9 21

MAMATARAT

H
8093340251 9438116332 20.12.24 FRIDAY

789 MNPL BHIMKARPUR
BHIMKARPU

R
12 13 10 23 10 8 18

SUKANTI 

DASH
7978822350 9438116332 20.12.24 FRIDAY

791 MNPL
KOTABASANT

APUR

KOTABASAN

TPURAWC
13 12 12 24 11 10 21

MONALISA 

SETHY
9438831743

8763900656/7

609020726
21.12.24 SATURDAY

793 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 22.12.24 SUNDAY

795 MNPL
BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

URAWC
13 14 12 26 18 12 30

PUSPANJALI 

SAHU
9078040516

8763900656/7

609020726
23.12.24 MONDAY

797 MNPL PASCHIMBIL
PASCHIMBIL 

AWC
14 12 11 23 12 12 24

CHIRASMITA 

KHILAR
7735333378

8763900656/7

609020726
23.12.24 MONDAY

799 MNPL
BHAGABATPU

R

BHAGABATP

UR AWC
13 12 11 23 12 12 24

MADHUSMIT

A JENA
8144776184

8763900656/7

609020726
23.12.24 MONDAY

801
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
24.12.24 TUESDAY

803 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 25.12.24 WEDNESDAY

805 MNPL HARIPUR
HARIPURAW

C
13 13 11 24 12 11 23

SUPRITI 

SAHU
8457895660 8895275194 26.12.24 THURSDAY

807 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR-1 

AWC
5 20 17 37 12 12 24

PUSPALATA 

NAYAK
7853805274 26.12.24 THURSDAY

809 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR-2 

AWC
5 15 14 29 15 14 29

MANORAMA 

SETHY
7873251209 26.12.24 THURSDAY

811 JALAPUR JALAPUR
JALAPUR-3 

AWC
5 20 13 33 12 11 23

SUMITRA 

PADHI
9938531259 26.12.24 THURSDAY

813 MNPL SIRIAPUR
SIRIAPURAW

C
12 12 10 22 10 9 19

ARATI 

MISHRA
8260192521 9853638732 27.12.24 FRIDAY

815 MNPL BELARPUR
BELARPURA

WC
13 15 13 28 15 12 27

URMILA 

ROUT
7377538522 9853638732 27.12.24 FRIDAY

817
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
28.12.24 SATURDAY

819 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 29.12.24 SUNDAY

821 MNPL NAHARAPADA
NAHARAPAD

A AWC
14 13 12 25 11 10 21 SANIABEGUM 9040276728 8895275194 30.12.24 MONDAY

823 MNPL DEVIDWAR
DEVIDWARA

WC
13 16 12 28 22 19 41

MITANJALI 

MISHRA
7750908783 8895275194 30.12.24 MONDAY

825
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
31.12.24 TUESDAY

827
NEW 

YEARDAY

NEW 

YEARDAY
01.01.25 WEDNESDAY

21
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829 MNPL KUANSARPUR
KUANSARPU

R AWC
11 14 10 24 13 12 25

MANASI 

BOSE
9078030909 9337258020 02.01.25 THURSDAY

831 MNPL
BHOGAMADH

AB

BHOGAMAD

HAB AWC
12 25 22 47 19 17 36

SAGARIKA 

MOHANTY
9348521872 9337258020 02.01.25 THURSDAY

833 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

KALINDRAB

AD-1 AWC
21 13 12 25 15 13 28

NIRUPAMA 

PANDA
9938717123 03.01.25 FRIDAY

835 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

KALINDRAB

AD-2 AWC
18 15 10 25 14 9 23

GEETANJALI 

SINGH
9778542726 04.01.25 SATURDAY

837 KHAIRABAD
KALINDRABA

D

KALINDRAB

AD-3 AWC
18 10 10 20 10 10 20

RASMITA 

PANI
7789808297 04.01.25 SATURDAY

839 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 05.01.25 SUNDAU

841 PANASA PATAPUR
PATAPUR 

AWC
16 21 18 39 22 19 41

MINATI 

SATPATHY
8114614664 8280413374 06.01.25 MONDAY

843
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
07.01.25 TUESDAY

845 MALAPADA GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

UPS
36 83 64 147

GAJENDRA 

NAIK
9938225926 08.01.25 WEDNESDAY

847 KAMAGARH CHAINPUR
CHAINPUR-1 

AWC
19 9 7 16 12 11 23

PRATIMA M 

BAISAKH
9658387529 8280413433 09.01.25 THURSDAY

849 KAMAGARH CHAINPUR CHAINPUR-2 19 11 9 20 11 8 19
PADMAJA 

PANI
9778052387 8280413433 09.01.25 THURSDAY

851 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA 

SASAN PS
34 21 15 36

NATABAR 

NAYAK
9861287945 10.01.25 FRIDAY

853 MALAPADA AMPORE AMPOREUPS 37 48 40 88
SUKANTA KU 

SAHU
7735203617 10.01.25 FRIDAY

855 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR-

1 AWC
4 18 14 32 12 10 22

KUNTILATA 

BISWAL
7326995255 11.01.25 SATURDAY

857 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR-

2 AWC
4 18 15 33 14 11 25

SASMITA 

SAHOO
7978490108 11.01.25 SATURDAY

859 JALAPUR KAMALPUR
KAMALPUR-

3 AWC
5 28 20 48 16 14 30

RINARANI 

PANIGRAHI
8895383631 11.01.25 SATURDAY

861 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 12.01.25 SUNDAU

863 KHAIRABAD GURUDASPUR
GURUDASPU

R-1 AWC
18 10 8 18 14 10 24

MANASWINI 

JENA
6371690056 8280423560 13.01.25 MONDAY

865 KHAIRABAD GURUDASPUR
GURUDASPU

R-1 AWC
18 15 10 25 16 12 28

SUMITRA 

JENA
9090752924 DO 13,01,25 MONDAY

867 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.01.25 TUESDAY

869
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
15.01.25 WEDNESDAY

871 KAMAGARH
BIDYADHARA

PUR

BIDYADHAR

APUR-1 AWC
19 16 14 30 19 17 36

MINATI 

PRUSTY
9337966061 16.01.25 THURSDAY
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873 KAMAGARH
BIDYADHARP

UR

BIDYADHAR

APUR-2 AWC
20 24 18 42 18 14 32 SUSAMA PATI 8908515627 16.01.25 THURSDAY

875 KAMAGARH ANKULA
ANKULA-1 

AWC
14 15 14 29 20 14 34

KUSUMA 

MISHRA
9668818165 17.01.25 FRIDAY

877 KAMAGARH ANKULA
ANKULA-2 

AWC
14 8 6 14 12 8 20

ANITA 

PANDA
9937116367 17.01,25 FRIDAY

879 KAMAGARH KAMAGARH
KAMAGARH-

1 AWC
17 14 10 24 20 12 32

PRAVATNALI

NI DAS
9337228456 8280413422 18.01.25 SATURDAY

881 KAMAGARH KAMAGARH
KAMAGARH-

2 AWC
17 10 6 16 18 12 30

GODABARI 

JENA
7682050367 18.01.25 SATURDAY

883 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 19.01.25 SUNDAU

885 KHAIRABAD BELESWAR BELESWAR 18 27 23 50 22 18 40
PRAMILA 

DASH
6370092874 8280413436 20.01.25 MONDAY

887 KAMAGARH
GANESWARPU

R

GANESWARP

UR
18 18 12 30 18 12 30 SAILAJA PANI 7894275982 9090337503 20.01.25 MONDAY

889
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
21.01.25 TUESDAY

891 JALAPUR DHANIPUR
DHANIPURA

WC
4.5 18 12 30 12 10 22 JAYANTI KAR 7381478111 22.01.25 WEDNESDAY

893 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

URAWC-4
3.5 8 6 14 9 8 17

CHHABIRANI 

JENA
7873603439 22.01.25 WEDNESDAY

895 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR-3
0.5 20 15 35 12 11 23

NAMITA 

DOBAI
8917501339 22.01.25 WEDNESDAY

897 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR-1 AWC
3.5 26 24 50 18 12 30

REENADEVI 

SAHOO
9583719760 22.01.25 WEDNESDAY

899 JALAPUR
MARKANDPU

R

MARKANDP

UR-2 AWC
2.5 18 15 33 12 10 22

PRAVATI 

SETHY
9583354778 22.01.25 WEDNESDAY

901 JALAPUR MOGALPUR
MOGALPUR

AWC
2 14 10 24 12 10 22

JYOTSNA 

RANI JENA
9090175830 22.01.25 WEDNESDAY

903 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 23.01.25 THURSDAY

905 KAMAGARH GOPALPUR
GOPALPURA

WC
17 23 20 43 32 20 52 BAKATI OJHA 8018187242 24.01.25 FRIDAY

907 KHAIRABAD KHAIRABAD
KHAIRABAD

AWC
17 28 23 51 24 15 39

KANAKALAT

A SAHU
9776336879 24.01.25 FRIDAY

909 KAMAGARH KUSHI KUSHIAWC 18 10 8 18 10 8 18
LIZALIN 

MOHANTY
9438413011 25.01.25 SATURDAY

911 KAMAGARH KORKORA
KORKORA 

AWC
18 16 12 28 13 11 24

RANJITA 

MOHANTY
9556693184 8280413430 25.01.25 SATURDAY

913 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 26.01.25 SUNDAU
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915 JALAPUR UASAHI
UASAHI 

AWC
6 20 16 36 12 10 22

NIURUPAMA 

TRIPATHY
9938545346 27.01.25 MONDAY

917 KAPASI SANASUARA
SANASUARA-

1 AWC
0.5 20 16 36 15 14 29

SANGITA 

NAYAK
9437449021 27.01.25 MONDAY

919 KAPASI SANASUARA
SANASUARA-

2 AWC
0.5 18 16 34 16 14 30

SOBHABINI 

SAMAL
9438342507 27.01.25 MONDAY

921 REFERALDAY
REFERALDA

Y
28.01.25 TUESDAY

923 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-1

18 34 20 54 22 14 36
SUMITRA 

SAHOO
9583145261 29.01.25 WEDNESDAY

925 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-4

18 22 18 40 20 15 35
TABSUM 

PARWEEN
9556059030 29.01.25 WEDNESDAY

927 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-2

18 26 14 40 20 18 38
MANORAMA 

PATRA
7381704755 8280413563 30.01.25 THURSDAY

929 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-5

18 12 12 24 12 12 24
MAMATATAR

AI
9583311819 8280413561 30.01.25 THURSDAY

931 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-3

18 38 22 60 28 24 52
MAMATARAN

I MAJHI
8249483859 31.01.25 FRIDAY

933 KHAIRABAD ADANGA

ADANGAPUR

USOTTAMPU

R-6

18 22 18 40 20 15 35
SAYEDA 

BEGUM
7325920904 31.01.25 FRIDAY

935 BERUDA BERUDA
BERUDA-1 

AWC
33 14 12 26 18 13 31 114

SOUDAMINI 

MOHAPATRA
6371513699 8280413437 01.02.25 SATURDAY

937 BERUDA BERUDA
BERUDA-2 

AWC
34 28 24 52 16 14 30 164

RANJITA 

PAHI
9777724454 8280413438 01.02.25 SATURDAY

939 BERUDA BERUDA BERUDA-3 35 18 14 32 16 15 31 126 MINATI JENA 8763375832 8280413438 01.02.25 SATURDAY

941 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 02.02.25 SUNDAY

943 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 03.02.25 MONDAY

945
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
04.02.25 TUESDAY

947 MALAPADA KATARAPUR
KATARAPUR 

AWC
36 22 19 41 18 16 34 150

TAPASWINI 

JYOTISH
6372007897 8280413557 05.02.25 WEDNESDAY

24
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949 MALAPADA KALYANPUR
KALYANPUR 

AWC
37 12 11 23 13 11 24 94

ELILINASUBH

ADARSINI 

NAYAK

9937866866 8280413443 05.02.25 WEDNESDAY

951 BERUDA BANKASAHI
BANKASAHI-

1 AWC
32 25 20 45 28 19 47 184

SUDESHNA 

PATI
8917474073 06.02.25 THURSDAY

953 BERUDA BANKASAHI
BANKASAHI-

2 AWC
33 12 12 24 12 12 24 96

USHARANI 

SAHU
9337670018 06.02.25 THURSDAY

955 BERUDA KHADIPADA KHADIPADA 36 9 8 17 12 10 22 78
MINATI 

MOHAPATRA
8144158339 8280413442 07.02.25 FRIDAY

957 BERUDA BHUINPUR
BHUINPUR-1 

AWC
37 17 10 27 15 13 28 110

SUKANTI 

DHAL
8018042359 07.02.25 FRIDAY

959 BERUDA BHUINPUR
BHUINPUR-2 

AWC
37 8 6 14 7 6 13 54

PUSPALATA 

ROUT
9937445498 07.02.25 FRIDAY

961
RESERVEDA

Y

RESERVEDA

Y
08.02.25 SATURDAY

963 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 09.02.25 SUNDAY

965 MALAPADA TALAGADIA
TALAGADIA 

AWC
39 12 8 20 12 10 22 84 SULATA DAS 7815048353 8280413461 10.02.25 MONDAY

967 MALAPADA
MALAPADASA

SAN

MALAPADA-

2 AWC
40 9 6 15 11 8 19 68

SWARNALAT

A PADHI
7847027251 8280413570 10.02.25 MONDAY

969 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA-

AWC3
39 12 8 20 12 9 21 82

MAMILATA 

SAHU
8249784807 8280413456 10.02.25 MONDAY

971
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
11.02.25 TUESDAY

973 MALAPADA MALAPADA
MALAPADA-

1 AWC
39 12 11 23 18 17 35 116

CHANDANBA

LA SAHU

9937824450/82

80312451
8280413457 12.02.25 WEDNESDAY

975 MALAPADA
AMARSINGHP

UR

AMARSINGH

PUR AWC
39 9 6 15 10 7 17 64 ANJANA DAS 9348275417 8280413458 12.O2.25 WEDNESDAY

977 MALAPADA APSARPUR
APSARPURA

WC
38 32 18 50 18 14 32 164

PRABHABATI 

MISHRA

9040844650/72

05529975
8280413455 13.02.25 THURSDAY

979 MALAPADA GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

AWC
38 18 17 35 17 14 31 132

SUKANTI 

SASINI
9777373317 8280413459 13.02.25 THURSDAY

981 MALAPADA CHINTAPALI
CHINTAPALI 

AWC
32 14 14 28 15 12 27 110

SARASWATI 

CHANDA
9938975910 14.02.25 FRIDAY

983 NATHASAHI ADAMPUR
ADAMPUR-1 

AWC
19 15 12 27 15 13 28 110 MINATI SAHU 7873592749 15.02.25 SATURDAY

985 NATHASAHI ADAMPUR
ADAMPUR-2 

AWC
19 15 12 27 17 12 29 112

SOBHANA 

BEGUM
7540851489 15.02.25 SATURDAY

987 NATHASAHI NUAPADA
NUAPADA 

AWC
20 12 8 20 8 6 14 68

SANGITA 

DHAL
7873253916 15.02.25 SATURDAY

989 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 16.02.25 SUNDAY
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991 NATHASAHI SUNINDA SUNINDA-1 17 22 16 38 20 16 36 148
ANNAPURNA 

MOHARANA
7873571493 8280413465 17.02.25 MONDAY

993 NATHASAHI SUNINDA SUNINDA-2 17 20 18 38 19 18 37 150
RASHMIREKH

A DAS

7751093161/88

95442908
17.02.25 MONDAY

995 NATHASAHI SUNINDA SUNINDA-3 18 8 8 16 10 8 18 68
SAROJINI 

SAHU
7504869692 17.02.25 MONDAY

997
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
18.02.25 TUESDAY

999 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI-

1 AWC
19 12 10 22 11 10 21 86

NIRUPAMA 

KUNDU
7440186769 8280413464 19.02.25 WEDNESDAY

1001 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI-

2 AWC
19 11 8 19 14 10 24 86

RASHMIREKH

A SAHOO
9178093024 8280413463 19.02.25 WEDNESDAY

1003 NATHASAHI NATHASAHI
NATHASAHI-

3AWC
20 14 11 25 12 11 23 96

BANISREE 

ROY
7381108112 19.02.25 WEDNESDAY

1005 NATHASAHI KUNINDA
KUNINDA-1 

AWC
20 14 12 26 15 13 28 108

JHARANARA

NI SAHU
9658594242 8280413468 20.02.25 THURSDAY

1007 NATHASAHI KUNINDA
KUNINDA-2 

AWC
20 12 11 23 13 10 23 92 ARATI SAHU 9692088134 8280413468 20.02.25 THURSDAY

1009 NATHASAHI
BHUBANESW

ARPUR

BHUBANES

WARPURAW

C

20 15 12 27 12 12 24 102
MADHABI 

RANA
9861100686 8280413470 21.02.25 FRIDAY

1011 NATHASAHI BHAGATPUR
BHAGATPUR 

AWC
21 18 14 32 14 12 26 116

SASMITA 

JENA
9776258751 8280413470 21.02.25 FRIDAY

1013 RUDHIA NAMTIKIRI
NAMTIKIRIA

WC
32 18 16 34 14 12 26 120

SARAJUBALA 

BEHERA
9438140917 8280413477 22.02.25 SATURDAY

1015 NATHASAHI KALASADIHA
KALASDIHA 

AWC
23 15 12 27 8 8 16 86

NIRMALA 

SAHU
9776273878 8280413469 22.02.25 SATURDAY

1017 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 23.02.25 SUNDAY

1019 RUDHIA RUDHIA
RUDHIA 

AWC
25 16 14 30 18 16 34 128

MANORAMA 

MISHRA
8895062981 24.02.25 MONDAY

1021 RUDHIA MADHAPUR
MADHAPUR

AWC
27 26 17 43 16 14 30 146

TUKUMARI 

MALLICK
8763085372 24.02.25 MONDAY

1023
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
25.02.25 TUESDAY

1025 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 26.02.25 WEDNESDAY

1027 RUDHIA SATHIPUR
SATHIPUR-

1AWC
32 15 13 28 14 13 27 110

PREMALATA 

SAHU
7735326811 27.02.25 THURSDAY

26
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1029 RUDHIA SATHIPUR
SATHIPUR-2 

AWC
32 16 14 30 15 12 27 114 GEETA DAS 9938775975 27.02.25 THURSDAY

1031 RUDHIA BRAJANAGAR
BRAJANAGA

RAWC
33 16 18 34 18 16 34 136

BABITA 

DHAL
9348476400 28.02.25 FRIDAY

1033 RUDHIA BALIPASI
BALIPASI 

AWC
35 14 12 26 12 12 24 100

MALATI 

PRUSTY
9777879053 8280413475 28.02.25 FRIDAY

1035
MALANDAP

UR
KANTIGADIA

KANTIGADIA 

-1 AWC
32 12 11 23 12 12 24

SASIKALA 

KABI
7205108982 8280413449 01.03.25 SATURDAY

1037
MALANDAP

UR
KANTIGADIA

KANTIGADIA-

2 AWC
32 15 13 28 16 14 30

JANAKI 

PARIDA
8658432927 8280413446 01.03.25 SATURDAY

1039 RUDHIA BAJRAPADA
BAJRAPADA 

AWC
32 10 12 22 11 12 23

PRABHASINI 

SAMAL
8249143920 01.03.25 SATURDAY

1041 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 02.03.25 SUNDAY

1043
MALANDAP

UR
TIPARA TIPARA AWC 24 15 15 30 13 13 26

SABITRI 

SAHU
9090175509 03.03.25 MONDAY

1045
MALANDAP

UR

MALANDAPU

R

MALANDAP

UR-1 AWC
23 20 16 36 12 10 22

JYOTIRMAYE

E JENA
8457994655 03.03.25 MONDAY

1047
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
04.03.25 TUESDAY

1049 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 05.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1051
MALANDAP

UR

MALANDAPU

R

MALANDAP

UR-2 AWC
22 20 16 36 12 12 24

JAYANTIPAD

HIARY
8280211923 06.03.25 THURSDAY

1053
MALANDAP

UR
LAXMANPUR

LAXMANPU

AWCR
21 16 10 26 10 10 20

RADHARANI 

ROUT
9658375197 07.03.25 FRIDAY

1055
MALANDAP

UR
SUNDARPUR

SUNDARPUR 

AWC
22 15 14 29 15 14 29

URMILA 

BEHERA
6370029239 07.03.25 FRIDAY

1057 KAPASI BADASUARA
BADASUARA-

2 AWC
2 20 18 38 12 10 22

SMRUTIREKH

A NAYAK
8908153508 08.03.25 SATURDAY

1059 KAPASI BADASUARA
BADASUARA-

3 AWC
2 20 17 37 12 8 20 ASIMA ROUR 7377100572 08.03.25 SATURDAY

1061 KAPASI BADASUARA
BADASUARA-

1 AWC
3 29 23 52 20 14 34

DIPTIMANJAR

I ROUT
9583327752 08.03.25 SATURDAY

1063 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 09.03.25 SUNDAY

1065
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ-1 

AWC
29 10 8 18 10 8 18

MANJULATA 

SAHU
9938819850 10.03.25 MONDAY

1067
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ-

2AWC
29 9 7 16 8 10 18

DAMAYANTI 

SAHU
8908796880 10.03.25 MONDAY

1069
MALANDAP

UR
MATABAZ

MATABAZ-3 

AWC
29 15 10 25 10 8 18

AKHTARI 

BEGUM
9439718124 10.03.25 MONDAY

1071
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
11.03.25 TUESDAY
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1073 BERUDA BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

R-1 AWC
26 8 8 16 10 10 20

SANJUKTA 

JENA
9178319681 12.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1075 BERUDA BAHABALPUR
BAHABALPU

R-2 AWC
26 8 6 14 8 6 14

GURUBARI 

MAJHI
9437728870 12.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1077 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 13.03.25 THURSDAY

1079 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.03.25 FRIDAY

1081
KAPILESWA

R
GOBINDAPUR

GOBINDAPU

R-1 AWC
8 14 12 26 16 14 30 APARNA PATI 7682038305 8280413566 15.03.25 SATURDAY

1083
KAPILESWA

R
GOBINDAPUR

GOBINDAPU

R-2 AWC
8 13 12 25 14 12 26

KALPANA 

DAS
7894595029 15.03.25 SATURDAY

1085 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 16.03.25 SUNDAY

1087
BICHITRAPU

R
JAHANPUR

JAHANPURA

WC
10 17 17 34 19 15 34

JYOTIPRABH

A MOHANTY
9692221849 8280413502 17.03.25 MONDAY

1089
KAPILESWA

R
SANKHANALI

SANKHANAL

IAWC
10 18 14 32 12 8 20 RANUPANDA 9078470358 17.03.25 MONDAY

1091 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

BANDHAMU

NDA-1
3 15 13 28 9 8 17 KSHIRA JENA 8260559719 8280413497 18.03.25 TUESDAY

1093 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

BANDHAMU

NDA-2
3 12 8 20 9 7 16

ANITA 

BISWAL
9777076738 18.03.25 TUESDAY

1095 KAPASI
BANDHAMUN

DA

BANDHAMU

NDA-3
3 10 9 19 11 10 21

SANGHAMITR

A BISWAL
8455082860 18.03.25 TUESDAY

1097
KAPILESWA

R

TRILOCHANP

ADA

TRILOCHAN

PADA AWC
9 12 11 23 14 16 30

ANUPAMA 

NANDI
9861754808 19.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1099
KAPILESWA

R
BACHHIARY

BACHHIRY 

AWC
10 24 24 48 22 20 42

KALPANA 

MOHANTY
9437392977 19.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1101
KAPILESWA

R

BALIAMUNDA

LI

BALIAMUND

ALI AWC
11 12 12 24 14 14 28

SANTILATA 

ROUT
9692807371 19.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1103
KAPILESWA

R

MIRCHANDPU

R

MIRCHANDP

UR AWC
9 18 18 36 23 22 45

RANJULATA 

PRUSTY
6371194004 6372238565 20.03.25 THURSDAY

1105
KAPILESWA

R
BAKHANPUR

BAKHANPUR-

1 AWC
12 20 15 35 12 11 23

SANJULATA 

PRUSTY
9178101226 21.03.25 FRIDAY

1107
KAPILESWA

R
BAKHANPUR

BAKHANPUR-

2 AWC
12 19 17 36 12 11 23

MAMATA 

NAYAK8
8895742382 21.03.25 FRIDAY

1109
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BANAPUR-1 

AWC
12 12 12 24 12 11 23

KUMUDUNI 

SAHOO
8018922564 22.03.25 SATURDAY

1111
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BANAPUR-2 

AWC
12 11 8 19 12 7 19

PRAMILA 

SAHU
8763922690 22.03.25 SATURDAY
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1113
BICHITRAPU

R
BANAPUR

BANAPUR-2 

AWC
12 10 12 22 11 10 21

PRATIGYAN 

MOHAPATRA
9692333812 8280413359 22.03.25 SATURDAY

1115 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 23.03.25 SUNDAY

1117
BICHITRAPU

R
MALLIKAPUR

MALLIKAPU

R-1 AWC
12 12 12 24 18 16 34

SANTILATA 

SAHU
9777705373 8280413357 24.03.25 MONDAY

1119
BICHITRAPU

R
MALLIKAPUR

MALLIKAPU

R-2 AWC
12 15 13 28 23 11 34 SABANA 24.03.25 MONDAY

1121
BICHITRAPU

R

NUABOBINDA

PUR

NUAGOBIND

APUR AWC
14 12 12 24 12 12 24

SUCHITRA 

PANIGRAHI
7608056131 24.03.25 MONDAY

1123
REFERALDA

Y

REFERALDA

Y
25.03.25 TUESDAY

1125
BICHITRAPU

R

BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

UR-1 AWC
14 18 14 32 16 14 30

TILATTOMA 

ROUT
9178448356 26.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1127
BICHITRAPU

R

BAIDYARAJPU

R

BAIDYARAJP

UR-2 1WC
14 15 13 28 16 14 30

SANDHYARA

NI LENKA
9090889593 26.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1129 BANAPUR BARABATI
BARABATI-1 

AWC
16 18 12 30 9 9 18

GITANJALI 

NAYAK
9437779923 8280413360 26.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1131 BANAPUR BARABATI
BARABATI-2 

AWC
15 15 15 30 12 18 30

SUBHASREEG

ADHAI
7008174278 DO 26.03.25 WEDNESDAY

1133
BICHITRAPU

R
BICHITRAPUR

BICHITRAPU

R-1 AWC
12 14 12 26 11 11 22

RANJULATAN

AYAK
9439632004 27.03.25 THURSDAY

1135
BICHITRAPU

R
BICHITRAPUR

BICHITRAPU

R-2 AWC
12 15 14 29 14 13 27

ANUPAMA 

RANA
9439854237 27.03.25 THURSDAY

1137 KAPASI KAPASI
KAPASI-1 

AWC
6 24 22 46 20 19 39

NIRUPAMA 

SETHY
6370045500 28.03.25 FRIDAY

1139 KAPASI KAPASI
KAPASI-2 

AWC
6 12 12 24 10 10 20

SARMILA 

JENA
9668486195 28.03.25 FRIDAY

1141 KAPASI CHHABATI
CHHABATI 

AWC
6 23 15 38 12 11 23

RANJITA 

SETHY
9090207142 28.03.25 FRIDAY

1143 KAPASI TARATOTA
TARATOTA-1 

AWC
6 12 12 24 12 12 24

RASHMIREKH

A BEHURIA
7381797822 29.03.25 SATURDAY

1145 KAPASI TARATOTA
TARATOTA-2 

AWC
6 13 11 24 11 10 21

MANASWINIJ

ENA

7377627159/79

78839112
29.03.25 SATURDAY

1147 KAPASI ARADAPADA
ARADAPADA 

AWC
7 18 12 30 11 11 22

SUMITRA 

JENA
8594994196 29.03.25 SATURDAY

1149 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 30.03.25 SUNDAY

582 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 31.03.25 MONDAY

29


